
CREMATORIA PRICE INFORMATION
The information below gives the prices charged by crematoria for

an adult (18 + years) funeral within a 30-minute cortege journey of this funeral home

0208 5051276

info@heartfeltfuneralcompany.co.uk heartfeltfuneralcompany.co.uk

132 Snakes Lane East, Woodford Green, IG8 7HZ

City Of London 

Forest Park 

Manor Park 

Parndon Wood 

GreenAcres 

East London 

Enfield 

Crematorium

£976 

£995 

£875 

£970 

£945 

£844 

£949 

£465 

£500 

£565 

£500 

£380 

£356 

£499

£526 

£740 

£565 

£740 

£695 

£472 

£750

Standard Fee
Attended
Service 

Unattended
Service 

Reduced Fee
Attended
Service 


