

- info@heartfeltfuneralcompany.co.uk heartfeltfuneralcompany.co.uk
  - 0208 5051276
  - 132 Snakes Lane East, Woodford Green, IG8 7HZ •

## ~

## **CREMATORIA PRICE INFORMATION**

The information below gives the prices charged by crematoria for an adult (18 + years) funeral within a 30-minute cortege journey of this funeral home



Crematorium	Standard Fee Attended Service	Unattended Service	Reduced Fee Attended Service
City Of London	£976	£465	£526
Forest Park	£995	£500	£740
Manor Park	£875	£565	£565
Parndon Wood	£970	£500	£740
GreenAcres	£945	£380	£695
East London	£844	£356	£472
Enfield	£949	£499	£750